
 2015 NEWTON PLANNING BOARD CALENDAR

PUBLIC APPLICATION NOTICE TO PUBLISH DATE & WORK APPLICATION NOTICE TO PUBLISH DATE &
MONTH HEARING DEADLINE CTN BY ABUTTERS SENT SESSION DEADLINE CTN BY ABUTTERS SENT

January Tuesday, January 13, 2015 Thursday, December 18, 2014 Wednesday, December 24, 2014 Thursday, January 01, 2015 Tuesday, January 27, 2015 Wednesday, December 31, 2014 Wednesday, January 07, 2015 Thursday, January 15, 2015

February Tuesday, February 10, 2015 Thursday, January 15, 2015 Wednesday, January 21, 2015 Thursday, January 29, 2015 Tuesday, February 24, 2015 Thursday, January 29, 2015 Wednesday, February 04, 2015 Thursday, February 12, 2015

March Tuesday, March 24, 2015 Thursday, February 26, 2015 Wednesday, March 04, 2015 Thursday, March 12, 2015

April Tuesday, April 14, 2015 Thursday, March 19, 2015 Wednesday, March 25, 2015 Thursday, April 02, 2015 Tuesday, April 28, 2015 Thursday, April 02, 2015 Wednesday, April 08, 2015 Thursday, April 16, 2015

May Tuesday, May 12, 2015 Thursday, April 16, 2015 Wednesday, April 22, 2015 Thursday, April 30, 2015 Tuesday, May 26, 2015 Thursday, April 30, 2015 Wednesday, May 06, 2015 Thursday, May 14, 2015

June Tuesday, June 09, 2015 Thursday, May 14, 2015 Wednesday, May 20, 2015 Thursday, May 28, 2015 Tuesday, June 23, 2015 Thursday, May 28, 2015 Wednesday, June 03, 2015 Thursday, June 11, 2015

July Tuesday, July 14, 2015 Thursday, June 18, 2015 Wednesday, June 24, 2015 Thursday, July 02, 2015 Tuesday, July 28, 2015 Thursday, July 02, 2015 Wednesday, July 08, 2015 Thursday, July 16, 2015

August Tuesday, August 11, 2015 Thursday, July 16, 2015 Wednesday, July 22, 2015 Thursday, July 30, 2015 Tuesday, August 25, 2015 Thursday, July 30, 2015 Wednesday, August 05, 2015 Thursday, August 13, 2015

September Tuesday, September 08, 2015 Thursday, August 13, 2015 Wednesday, August 19, 2015 Thursday, August 27, 2015 Tuesday, September 22, 2015 Thursday, August 27, 2015 Wednesday, September 02, 2015 Thursday, September 10, 2015

October Tuesday, October 13, 2015 Thursday, September 17, 2015 Wednesday, September 23, 2015 Thursday, October 01, 2015 Tuesday, October 27, 2015 Thursday, October 01, 2015 Wednesday, October 07, 2015 Thursday, October 15, 2015

November Tuesday, November 10, 2015 Thursday, October 15, 2015 Wednesday, October 21, 2015 Thursday, October 29, 2015 Tuesday, November 24, 2015 Thursday, October 29, 2015 Wednesday, November 04, 2015 Thursday, November 12, 2015

December Tuesday, December 08, 2015 Thursday, November 12, 2015 Wednesday, November 18, 2015 Thursday, November 26, 2015 Tuesday, December 22, 2015 Wednesday, November 25, 2015 Wednesday, December 02, 2015 Thursday, December 10, 2015

General notes:
Meetings are held at 7PM at the Town Hall.

 

Due to Town Voting, a Public Hearing will be scheduled only if needed.


